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Christopher Robin @
104 mins

A working-class family man,
Christopher Robin, encounters his
childhood friend Winnie-the-Pooh,
who helps him rediscover the joys
of life and the importance of family.

Starring: Ewan McGregor

Smallfoot @ N

96 mins

A bright young Yeti finds
something he thought didn't
exist - a human, also known as
the elusive “smallfoot”.

Genre: Children’s, Family, Animated
Starring: Channing Tatum, Zendaya

Crazy Rich Asians

120 mins

Native New Yorker, Rachel Chu,
travels to Singapore to meet her
boyfriend's family, only to find they
live very different lives.

Genre: Comedy, RomCom, Romance
Starring: Constance Wu, Michelle Yeoh

On Chesil Beach @
105 mins

In 1962 England, a young couple
find their idyllic romance colliding
with issues of sexual freedom and
societal pressure, leading to an
awkward and fateful wedding
night.

Book Club @

105 mins

Four lifelong friends' lives are turned
upside down to hilarious ends when
their book club tackles the infamous
Fifty Shades of Grey.

Wed 24 Oct: $75 Seniors Week Film
including Devonshire Tea post film. :
Bookings Essential for catering.

Silvie Paladino — All The World’s A Stage:

& \
é’ Tickets: $40, including afternoon tea Gl

A Tribute to Cumo
2pm, Sunday 7 October

ENDS
5?‘3\%0

A Simple Favour @

120 mins

In this stylish post-modern film noir,
Stephanie seeks to uncover the truth
behind her mysterious friend Emily’s
disappearance from their small town.
Genre: Crime, Drama, Mystery
Starring: Anna Kendrick, Blake Lively

The Wife @

100 mins

A wife questions her life choices as
she travels to Stockholm with her
husband, where he is slated to re-
ceive the Nobel Prize for Literature.

Genre: Drama
Starring: Glenn Close, Jonathan Pryce

The Nun ooy
96 mins |[REQUIRED | RESTRICTED

A priest and a novitiate are sent by
the Vatican to investigate the death
of a nun in a Romanian abbey and
to confront a demonic evil.

Genre: Horror

Mile 22 NOTICI
PHOTO ID

95 mins REQU.RED RESTRICTED,
An elite American intelligence
officer, aided by a top-secret tactical
command unit, tries to smuggle a
mysterious police officer with sensi-
tive information out of the country.

Starring: Mark Wahlberg

Exempt from
classification

Check
the
classification

General
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o
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and over
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https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0000191/?ref_=tt_ov_st_sm

Benalla Cinema

57 Samaria Road, Benalla . bpacc@benalla.vic.gov.au . www.bpacc.com.au . (03) 5762 5515
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Thur 27 Sept10:30am Smallfoot

Fri 28 Sept

1:30pm Christopher Robin

10:30am Smallfoot

1:30pm
7:30pm

Sat 29 Sept 1:30pm
4:30pm

Christopher Robin
Mile 22 (OS)

Smallfoot
Christopher Robin

7:30pm Mile 22

Sun 30 Sept 1:30pm Smallfoot

Mon 1 Oct

Tues 2 Oct

Wed 3 Oct

Thur 4 Oct

Fri 5 Oct

Sat 6 Oct

Sun 7 Oct

Mon 8 Oct

Tues 9 Oct

4:30pm Christopher Robin

10:30am Smallfoot (SS)
1:30pm Christopher Robin

10:30am Christopher Robin
1:30pm Smallfoot
7:30pm Mile 22 (FS)

10:30am Smallfoot (FS)
1:30pm Christopher Robin

10:30am Christopher Robin

1:30pm Crazy Rich Asians (OS)

10:30am Crazy Rich Asians

8:00pm Live Music Tribute Performance:
The Men In Black Tour —
Roy Orbison and Jonny Cash

4:30pm Crazy Rich Asians
7:30pm Crazy Rich Asians

2:00pm Live Music Tribute Performance:
Silvie Paladino — All The World’s A
Stage, A Tribute to lan Cuming “p

10:30am Crazy Rich Asians (BF)

10:30am Crazy Rich Asians
1:30pm Christopher Robin (FS)
7:30pm Crazy Rich Asians (FS)

Thur 11 Oct 1:30pm On Chesil Beach (OS)

Fri 12 Oct

10:30am Book Club (OS)

Fri 12 Oct

(Continued)

Sat 13 Oct 4:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

Sun 14 Oct 4:30pm
Mon 15 Oct 1:30pm
Tue 16 Oct 10:30am
1:30pm
7:30pm
Thur 18 Oct 1:30pm
Fri19 Oct 2:00pm
7:30pm

Sat 20 Oct 4:30pm
7:30pm

Sun 21 Oct 4:30pm

Mon 22 Oct 1:30pm

Tues 23 Oct 10:30am
1:30pm
7:30pm

Wed 24 Oct 1:30pm

Thur 25 Oct 1:30pm

Fri 26 Oct 10:30am

1:30pm
7:30pm

Sat 27 Oct 4:30pm
7:30pm

Sun 28 Oct 4:30pm
Mon 29 Oct 1:30pm

Tues 30 Oct 10:30am
1:30pm

Book Club

On Chesil Beach
Book Club

On Chesil Beach

Book Club

On Chesil Beach

Book Club

On Chesil Beach (FS)

Book Club

Live Music Tribute Performance:
Seniors Week “Rubber Soul” é)
The Nun (OS)

Book Club
The Nun

The Nun

The Nun

The Nun
Book Club
The Nun (FS)

Seniors Week Special Film: é,
Book Club (FS)

The Wife (OS)

A Simple Favour (OS)
The Wife

A Simple Favour

The Wife
A Simple Favour

A Simple Favour
The Wife

The Wife
A Simple Favour (OC) (FS)

1:30pm On Chesil Beach 7:30pm The Wife
A(OS) Opening Screening * (FS) Final Screening * (OC) Open Caption/Subtitles « (FO) Fundraiser Option * (SS) Sensitive Screening / (BF) Baby Friendly: Low Noise and Low Light *

CINEMA TICKETS

Family (2 Adult, 2 children) $45
Movie Money (10 tickets per $95

VOUCHERS
AVAILABLE

BENALLA A

RURAL CITY

| Opening Hours: Mon to Fri 10am - 4pm and half an hour before screenings | Adult $15

- BPACC recommends arriving 15-30mins prior to screenings gg:ge(:snlﬁ years old) $11
All sessions are correct at time of printing. For up-to-date times visit bpacc.com.au or call (03) 5762 5515. ‘ Tuesdays (All tickets) g:: ?

BPACC movies are advertised in the Benalla Ensign every Wednesday.

57 Samaria Road, Benalla
03 5762 5515
www.bpacc.com.au
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